
 
 
 
 
 
 
Day Date Opponent Location JV Var 

Saturday Jan. 25 
Levelland/Borger 
(Scrimmage) HOME  10:00 

Saturday  Jan. 25 JV Levelland (Scrimmage) Levelland 11:30  

Tuesday Jan. 28 
Trinity Christian 
(Scrimmage) HOME  4:30 

Saturday Feb. 8  Highland Park Highland Park   1:00pm 
Tuesday Feb. 11 Brownfield Brownfield 5 6:30 

Saturday Feb. 15 LBK Christian LBK Christian 
2:30 
pm 1:00 

Tuesday Feb. 18 Hale Center  HOME 5 6:30 
Thurs.-Sat. Feb. 20-22 JV Tournament Levelland TBA  
Thurs.- Sat. Feb. 20-22 Randall V Tournament Amarillo  TBA 
Tuesday Feb. 25 OPEN    
Thurs-Sat Feb. 27 - Mar. 1 Sundown Tournament Sundown  TBA 
Tuesday March 4 Dimmitt Dimmitt 6:30 5 

Saturday March 8 Shallowater HOME 2 pm 12 

Tuesday March 11 Idalou Idalou 6:30 5 

Saturday March 15 Muleshoe HOME 2 pm 12 

Tuesday  March 18 Roosevelt Roosevelt 6:30 5 

Saturday March 22 OPEN    
Tuesday March 25 Slaton HOME 6:30 5 

Saturday March 29 Dimmitt HOME 2 pm 12 

Tuesday April 1 Shallowater Shallowater 6:30 5 

Saturday April 5 Idalou HOME 2 pm 12 

Tuesday April 8 Muleshoe Muleshoe 6:30 5 

**Saturday April 12 Roosevelt HOME 2 pm 12 

Tuesday April 15 OPEN    

Thursday April 17 Slaton Slaton 6:30 5 

Bold- District 3-AAA Games    
**  Senior Night 
Head Coach: Ally Oyanguren 
Assistant Coaches: Suzanne Perry and Nathan Hobbs 
Girls Coordinator: Jarrod Thomas 
Athletic Director: Bo Bryant 
Principal: Brent Green 
Superintendent: Mitch McNeese  
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